Applications
Acid Concentration
Acid Purification
Antibiotic Concentration
Brackish Water Desalination
Colloidal Silica Removal
Dextrose Purification
Dye Purification

* Viton is a registered trade mark of E.I. DuPont Dow Elastomers
To operate the Sepa CF II system, a hydraulic hand pump and a feed pump is needed and must be purchased separately. Minimum tubing is provided in the kit.
Ordering Information
Order Catalog Product Shipping Box
Number Number Description cm (in) kg (lbs)
High-Pressure Sepa CF II Units All Models
1230059 YCFLFSYS01 Sepa CF II Low Foulant System (316SS Cell Body) for up to 34 mil spacer size 72x36x36 39 (85)
1230060 YCFHFSYS01 Sepa CF II System F-316SS Cell Body, Med/High Foulant System for up to (28x14x14) 39 (85)
75 mil spacer size
Required Equipment
1230086 YCFHHP0001 Hydraulic Hand Pump Kit (with hose and quick-release) 16.5x24.1x68.6 5 (11)
(6.5x9.5x27)
Contact Feed Flow Pumps Contact GE Osmonics
GE Osmonics
All ModelsFeed  Spacer, Permeate Carrier and Shim Packs
1142817 YCFPC05705 Permeate Carrier, (5/pack) 0.5 (1)
1142819 YCHFS05705 65 mil Feed Spacer, (5/pack) 0.5 (1)
1143763 YCMFS05705 47 mil Feed Spacer, (5/pack) 18x18 0.5 (1)
1142818 YCLFS05705 34 mil  Feed Spacer, (5/pack) (7x7) 0.5 (1)
1232558 YCAFS05705 Assortment Feed Spacer Pack, 17, 31, 47, and 65 mil diamond, and envelope
47 mil parallel, (1 of each/pack) 0.5 (1)
1231104 YCASS05716 Shims, 8 of 2 mil, 4 of 5 mil, 2 of 10 mil, 1 of 15 mil, and 1 of 25 mil,
(16 total/pack) 0.5 (1)
Replacement Accessories
1230029 YCFCH00001 Sepa CF Aluminum Cell Holder 16.25x13x12 21 (46)
1143205 YCVFORNG01 Sepa CF Viton O-Ring Kit Accessory 28 g (1 oz)
1149418 YCFHPFCV01 Sepa CF Concentrate Control Valve, High Pressure Accessory 0.9 (2)
1151427 YCFHPH0001 High pressure hose for Sepa inlet 0.9 (2)
Cell Body ................................................ 16.51 x 21.3 x 5.0 cm (6.50 x 8.38 x 2.07 in)
Holder..................................................... 20.0 x 28.0 x 20.0 cm (7.9 x 11.0 x7.9 in)
Membrane.............................................. 19.1 x 14.0 cm (7.5 x 5 in)
Feed Spacer ........................................... 14.6 x 9.5 cm (5.74 x3.74 in)